
W
IDO

K 1W
YKAZ STALI NA 1 BALUSTRADᆀ

RZUT

W
IDO

K 2
W

IDO
K 3

W
IDO

K 2
W

IDO
K 3

WIDOK 1

0,8

0,84

6,22

DL. CAL.
     m

0,14
2.    50x12m

m
6

   100x6m
m

    14x14m
m

5 szt.x49,31=246,55 kg

5. 4.

0,1
8

0,93
7

o 51,0x3m
m

Lp1.
6,22

DL. ELEM
.

       m
PRO

FIL
ILO

ᖠၠ
   szt.1

3,96
4,71

3,77

50,44kg
RAZEM

4,71

10,03
1,54

22,08

    CIᆀឰAR CAᐐK.
             kg

CIᆀឰAR
   kg/m

3,55

3.    50x12m
m

2
4,71

1,05
2,1

9,89

6,51

6.   100x6m
m

0,15
1

0,15
0,71

4,71


